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 TLZ200V 
MODEL PART DESCRIPTION ARTIKELNR. 

TLZ200V 1 BODY FRAME 674205729 

TLZ200V 1(2)   674205731 

TLZ200V 1A PLATE 674205733 

TLZ200V 2 SPRING    AXIS 674205735 

TLZ200V 3 SPRING 674205737 

TLZ200V 4 32004 BEARING 674205739 

TLZ200V 5 AXIS 674205741 

TLZ200V 6 NUT 674205743 

TLZ200V 7 WASHER 674205745 

TLZ200V 8 FIXED BLADE GUIDE PLATEE 674205747 

TLZ200V 8(1) CHIP  FENCE 674205749 

TLZ200V 8(2) SCREW 674205751 

TLZ200V 11 BUSHING 674205753 

TLZ200V 12 BEARING 674205755 

TLZ200V 13 BEARING 674205757 

TLZ200V 14 BIAS  AXIS 674205759 

TLZ200V 15 NUT 674205761 

TLZ200V 16 WASHER 674205763 

TLZ200V 17 ARM 674205765 

TLZ200V 18 PIN 674205767 

TLZ200V 18(1) BEARING 674205769 

TLZ200V 19 WASHER 674205771 

TLZ200V 20 WASHER 674205773 

TLZ200V 21 BEARING 674205775 

TLZ200V 22 BEARING 674205777 

TLZ200V 23 BIAS AXIS 674205779 

TLZ200V 24 L. BLADE  GUARD 674205781 

TLZ200V 25 BOLT 674205783 

TLZ200V 26 SCREW 674205785 

TLZ200V 27 HANDLE SHELF 674205787 

TLZ200V 28 HANDLE 674205789 

TLZ200V 29 HANDLE   WHEEL 674205791 

TLZ200V 30 WASHER 674205793 

TLZ200V 31 SCREW 674205795 

TLZ200V 32 SCREW 674205797 

TLZ200V 33 WASHER 674205799 

TLZ200V 34 BEARING 674205801 

TLZ200V 35 BLADE SHEET  SHAFT 674205803 

TLZ200V 36 WASHER 674205805 

TLZ200V 37 BLOCK 674205807 

TLZ200V 38 BLOCK BLADE TENSION 674205809 

TLZ200V 39 RETURN FLYWHEEL 674205811 

TLZ200V 40 SAW BLADE 674205813 

TLZ200V 41 MOTOR FLYWHEEL 674205815 



 

 

 

 
 

LZ300RHA 

TLZ200V 42 SCREW 674205817 

TLZ200V 43 BODY  COVER 674205819 

TLZ200V 44 NUT 674205821 

TLZ200V 45 COVER 674205823 

TLZ200V 46 BUSHING 674205825 

TLZ200V 47 32004 BEARING 674205827 

TLZ200V 48 SCREW 674205829 

TLZ200V 49 WASHER 674205831 

TLZ200V 50 MITER PLATE 674205833 

TLZ200V 51 NUT 674205835 

TLZ200V 52 WASHER 674205837 

TLZ200V 53 SCREW 674205839 

TLZ200V 54 NUT 674205841 

TLZ200V 55 PLATE 674205843 

TLZ200V 56 BOLT 674205845 

TLZ200V 57 WASHER 674205847 

TLZ200V 58 SCREW 674205849 

TLZ200V 59 SCALE 674205851 

TLZ200V 60 SCREW 674205853 

TLZ200V 60(1) WASHER 674205855 

TLZ200V 61 BUSHING 674205857 

TLZ200V 62 WASHER 674205859 

TLZ200V 63 SCREW 674205861 

TLZ200V 64N BASE 674205863 

TLZ200V 64N*1 RUBBER PAD 674205865 

TLZ200V 64N*2 BASE  PLATE 674205867 

TLZ200V 64N*3 HANDLE  ROD 674205869 

TLZ200V 64N*4 SCREW 674205871 

TLZ200V 65N SCREW 674205873 

TLZ200V 66N FENCE BASE 674205875 

TLZ200V 67N LOCKING  SEAT 674205877 

TLZ200V 68N WASHER 674205879 

TLZ200V 69N SCREW 674205881 

TLZ200V 70N ACME SCREW 674205883 

TLZ200V 71N KNOB 674205885 

TLZ200V 72N HANDLEROD 674205887 

TLZ200V 73N SHAFT BUSHING 674205889 

TLZ200V 74N BUSHING 674205891 

TLZ200V 75N SCREW 674205893 

TLZ200V 76N VISE 674205895 

TLZ200V 77N SCREW 674205897 

TLZ200V 78N VISE PLATE 674205899 



 

 

 

 
 

LZ300RHA 

TLZ200V 79N SCREW 674205901 

TLZ200V 80 NUT 674205903 

TLZ200V 81 ROD STOCK STOP 674205905 

TLZ200V 82 BOLT 674205907 

TLZ200V 83 SCREW 674205909 

TLZ200V 84 STOP BRAKET 674205911 

TLZ200V M1 SCREW 674205913 

TLZ200V M2 SPRING    WASHER 674205915 

TLZ200V M3 BEARING 674205917 

TLZ200V M4 C-RING 674205919 

TLZ200V M5 GEAR 674205921 

TLZ200V M6 KEY 674205923 

TLZ200V M7 GEAR SHAFT 674205925 

TLZ200V M8 GEAR BOX 674205927 

TLZ200V M9 BEARING 674205929 

TLZ200V M10 OIL  SEAL 674205931 

TLZ200V M11 GEAR 674205933 

TLZ200V M12 UP COVER 674205935 

TLZ200V M13 SCREW 4X45MM 674205937 

TLZ200V M14 NUT 674205939 

TLZ200V M15 FAN 674205941 

TLZ200V M16 SCREW 674205943 

TLZ200V M17 ELECTRICAL BOARD 674205945 

TLZ200V M18 OIL SEAL 674205947 

TLZ200V M19 MOTOR 674205949 

TLZ200V M19A MOTOR SHAFT 674205951 

TLZ200V M20 SWITCH 674205953 

TLZ200V M21 DOWN COVER 674205955 

TLZ200V M22 PLUG 674205957 

TLZ200V M23 HANDEL WIRE 674205959 

TLZ200V M24 MAIN SHAFT 674205961 

TLZ200V M25 KEY 674205963 

TLZ200V M26 BEARING 674205965 

TLZ200V M27 PLASTIC  COVER 674205967 

 


